
Saturday 28 September 2024 Weekend Monthly MEDAL + putting
comp

Preliminary competition results at 4:42 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 80
Members: 75

Visitors: 5
White Tees (Par 72),  Yellow Tees (Par 72)
Red Tees (Par 73)
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Individual Mixed Division 1 - Members Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200599 Ross Elliott ManWinner 11 65 / 76 {–7}
4091200860 Grant Jolly ManRunner-up 2 68 / 70 {–4}

Individual Mixed Division 1 - Members Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200599 Ross Elliott  [White] Man 11 65 / 76 {–7}
2 4091200860 Grant Jolly  [White] Man 2 68 / 70 {–4}
3 4091200228 Michael McAuley  [White] Man 15 72 / 87 {E}
4 4091200814 Aaron Treloar  [White] Man 11 72 / 83 {E}
5 4091200977 Harvey Maritz  [White] Man 5 73 / 78 {+1}
6 4091200114 Brad Anderson  [White] Man 13 73 / 86 {+1}
7 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert  [White] Man 13 73 / 86 {+1}
8 4091200136 Carene Vandersee  [Red] Woman 13 74 / 87 {+1}
9 4091200903 Warren McBean  [White] Man 15 75 / 90 {+3}
10 4091201107 Wade Brunjes  [White] Man 1 75 / 76 {+3}
11 4091200300 Alan West  [White] Man 15 75 / 90 {+3}
12 4091200167 Keith Duff  [White] Man 13 76 / 89 {+4}
13 4091200893 Calvin Heyden  [White] Man 9 76 / 85 {+4}
14 4091200585 Rob Scullie  [White] Man 12 77 / 89 {+5}
15 4091200172 Stumpy Staples  [White] Man 10 77 / 87 {+5}
16 4091200567 Jeffrey Goody  [White] Man 9 77 / 86 {+5}
17 4091200611 Jordan Scullie  [White] Man 1 77 / 78 {+5}
18 4091200543 Andrew Roberts  [White] Man 14 77 / 91 {+5}
19 4091200887 Brett Martin  [White] Man 11 77 / 88 {+5}
20 4091200605 Dean Kretschmar  [White] Man 10 78 / 88 {+6}
21 4091200866 Nick Webb  [White] Man 13 78 / 91 {+6}
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Preliminary competition results at 4:42 pm
Pioneer Valley Golf Club
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Individual Mixed Division 1 - Members Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

22 4091201058 Aaron White  [White] Man 10 78 / 88 {+6}
23 4091200177 Neville Bell  [White] Man 14 79 / 93 {+7}
24 4091200389 Heath Basham  [White] Man 4 79 / 83 {+7}
25 4091200832 Brett Cruickshanks  [White] Man 10 81 / 91 {+9}
26 4091200896 Bryce Irwin  [White] Man 8 81 / 89 {+9}
27 4091200334 Shanon Hughes  [White] Man 9 82 / 91 {+10}
28 4091201048 John Breen  [White] Man 14 82 / 96 {+10}
29 4091200889 Ren Durelli  [White] Man 6 82 / 88 {+10}
30 4091200836 Mark Muscat  [White] Man 9 83 / 92 {+11}
31 4091200963 Sean Fletcher  [White] Man 12 84 / 96 {+12}
32 4091201086 Tim Caddy  [White] Man 11 84 / 95 {+12}
33 4091200878 Malcolm Taylor  [White] Man 12 86 / 98 {+14}
34 4091200290 Dallas Sievers  [White] Man 12 87 / 99 {+15}
35 4091200493 Phillip Abela  [White] Man 14 87 / 101 {+15}
36 4091201068 Phill Lyons  [White] Man 15 87 / 102 {+15}
37 4091200864 Reece Stone  [White] Man 15 88 / 103 {+16}
38 4091200431 Brock Sievers  [White] Man 9 89 / 98 {+17}
39 4091200956 Wayne Berginey  [White] Man 14 89 / 103 {+17}

Individual Mixed Division 1 - All players Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200599 Ross Elliott  [White] Man 11 65 / 76 {–7}
2 4091200860 Grant Jolly  [White] Man 2 68 / 70 {–4}
3 4111406069 Derek Best (from Redland Bay Golf Club)  [White]Man 13 72 / 85 {E}
4 4091200228 Michael McAuley  [White] Man 15 72 / 87 {E}
5 4091200814 Aaron Treloar  [White] Man 11 72 / 83 {E}
6 4091200977 Harvey Maritz  [White] Man 5 73 / 78 {+1}
7 4091200114 Brad Anderson  [White] Man 13 73 / 86 {+1}
8 4091200989 Herman Van Uitert  [White] Man 13 73 / 86 {+1}
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Preliminary competition results at 4:42 pm
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Individual Mixed Division 1 - All players Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

9 4091200136 Carene Vandersee  [Red] Woman 13 74 / 87 {+1}
10 4091200903 Warren McBean  [White] Man 15 75 / 90 {+3}
11 4091201107 Wade Brunjes  [White] Man 1 75 / 76 {+3}
12 4091200300 Alan West  [White] Man 15 75 / 90 {+3}
13 4091200167 Keith Duff  [White] Man 13 76 / 89 {+4}
14 4080110633 Jake WEST (from Boonah Golf Club)  [White]Man 14 76 / 90 {+4}
15 4091200893 Calvin Heyden  [White] Man 9 76 / 85 {+4}
16 4090905277 Jade Filewood (from Mackay Golf Club)  [White]Man 15 76 / 91 {+4}
17 4091200585 Rob Scullie  [White] Man 12 77 / 89 {+5}
18 4091200172 Stumpy Staples  [White] Man 10 77 / 87 {+5}
19 4091200567 Jeffrey Goody  [White] Man 9 77 / 86 {+5}
20 4091200611 Jordan Scullie  [White] Man 1 77 / 78 {+5}
21 4091200543 Andrew Roberts  [White] Man 14 77 / 91 {+5}
22 4091200887 Brett Martin  [White] Man 11 77 / 88 {+5}
23 4091200605 Dean Kretschmar  [White] Man 10 78 / 88 {+6}
24 4091200866 Nick Webb  [White] Man 13 78 / 91 {+6}
25 4091201058 Aaron White  [White] Man 10 78 / 88 {+6}
26 4091200177 Neville Bell  [White] Man 14 79 / 93 {+7}
27 4091200389 Heath Basham  [White] Man 4 79 / 83 {+7}
28 4091200832 Brett Cruickshanks  [White] Man 10 81 / 91 {+9}
29 4091200896 Bryce Irwin  [White] Man 8 81 / 89 {+9}
30 4091200334 Shanon Hughes  [White] Man 9 82 / 91 {+10}
31 4091201048 John Breen  [White] Man 14 82 / 96 {+10}
32 4091200889 Ren Durelli  [White] Man 6 82 / 88 {+10}
33 4091200836 Mark Muscat  [White] Man 9 83 / 92 {+11}
34 4091200963 Sean Fletcher  [White] Man 12 84 / 96 {+12}
35 4091201086 Tim Caddy  [White] Man 11 84 / 95 {+12}
36 4091200878 Malcolm Taylor  [White] Man 12 86 / 98 {+14}
37 4091200290 Dallas Sievers  [White] Man 12 87 / 99 {+15}
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Individual Mixed Division 1 - All players Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

38 4091200493 Phillip Abela  [White] Man 14 87 / 101 {+15}
39 4091201068 Phill Lyons  [White] Man 15 87 / 102 {+15}
40 4091200864 Reece Stone  [White] Man 15 88 / 103 {+16}
41 4091200431 Brock Sievers  [White] Man 9 89 / 98 {+17}
42 4091200956 Wayne Berginey  [White] Man 14 89 / 103 {+17}

Individual Mixed Division 2 - Members Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
4091200378 Carol McAuley WomanWinner 22 64 / 86 {–9}
4091200620 Sue Scullie WomanRunner-up 23 69 / 92 {–4}

Individual Mixed Division 2 - Members Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200378 Carol McAuley  [Red] Woman 22 64 / 86 {–9}
2 4091200620 Sue Scullie  [Red] Woman 23 69 / 92 {–4}
3 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen  [White] Man 21 69 / 90 {–3}
4 4091200820 Kevin Fife  [White] Man 17 72 / 89 {E}
5 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann  [White] Man 18 72 / 90 {E}
6 4091200352 Peter Drew  [White] Man 16 72 / 88 {E}
7 4091200990 Sally MacDonald  [Red] Woman 26 74 / 100 {+1}
8 4091200902 Brett Murphy  [White] Man 23 73 / 96 {+1}
9 4091200846 Mal Ford  [Yellow] Man 35 75 / 110 {+3}
10 4091200607 Todd Summers  [White] Man 18 75 / 93 {+3}
11 4091200616 Jim Bartolo  [Yellow] Man 27 75 / 102 {+3}
12 4091201084 Shane Turner  [White] Man 23 76 / 99 {+4}
13 4091200785 Velko Miletic  [White] Man 21 77 / 98 {+5}
14 4091200325 Jan Sievers  [Red] Woman 21 79 / 100 {+6}
15 4091200901 Justin English  [White] Man 17 78 / 95 {+6}
16 4091200531 Rod Kretschmar  [Yellow] Man 20 78 / 98 {+6}
17 4091200780 Mark Kretschmar  [White] Man 17 78 / 95 {+6}
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Individual Mixed Division 2 - Members Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

18 4091200873 Steve Bradford  [White] Man 23 78 / 101 {+6}
19 4091200807 Nobby Byrne  [White] Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
20 4091200306 Ernie Sievers  [Yellow] Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
21 4091201070 Scott Wilson  [White] Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
22 4091200879 Rob Durelli  [White] Man 18 80 / 98 {+8}
23 4091200891 Bruce Newport  [White] Man 20 80 / 100 {+8}
24 4091201085 Jack Tilbrook  [White] Man 25 81 / 106 {+9}
25 4091200547 Jim Finch  [White] Man 21 82 / 103 {+10}
26 4091200604 Merv Proctor  [White] Man 18 82 / 100 {+10}
27 4091200328 Peter McNichol  [White] Man 19 83 / 102 {+11}
28 4091200986 Johan Botha  [White] Man 23 84 / 107 {+12}
29 4091200313 Patrick Wincen  [White] Man 22 86 / 108 {+14}
30 4091200999 Hayden O'Brien  [White] Man 28 88 / 116 {+16}
31 4091201083 Dewayne Turner  [White] Man 16 100 / 116 {+28}
32 4091200203 Phillip Howarth  [White] Man 20 109 / 129 {+37}

Individual Mixed Division 2 - All Players Placings
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

1 4091200378 Carol McAuley  [Red] Woman 22 64 / 86 {–9}
2 4130104306 Les Bradford (from Beerwah & District Golf Club)  [White]Man 23 68 / 91 {–4}
3 4091200620 Sue Scullie  [Red] Woman 23 69 / 92 {–4}
4 4091200982 Mark Heikkinen  [White] Man 21 69 / 90 {–3}
5 4091200820 Kevin Fife  [White] Man 17 72 / 89 {E}
6 4091200787 Dale Hoffmann  [White] Man 18 72 / 90 {E}
7 4091200352 Peter Drew  [White] Man 16 72 / 88 {E}
8 4091200990 Sally MacDonald  [Red] Woman 26 74 / 100 {+1}
9 4091200902 Brett Murphy  [White] Man 23 73 / 96 {+1}
10 4091200846 Mal Ford  [Yellow] Man 35 75 / 110 {+3}
11 4091200607 Todd Summers  [White] Man 18 75 / 93 {+3}
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Individual Mixed Division 2 - All Players Placings (continued)
Number Name GenderHandicap Score

12 4091200616 Jim Bartolo  [Yellow] Man 27 75 / 102 {+3}
13 4091201084 Shane Turner  [White] Man 23 76 / 99 {+4}
14 4091200785 Velko Miletic  [White] Man 21 77 / 98 {+5}
15 4090903460 Brendan Richard Jones (from Mackay Golf Club)  [White]Man 19 78 / 97 {+6}
16 4091200325 Jan Sievers  [Red] Woman 21 79 / 100 {+6}
17 4091200901 Justin English  [White] Man 17 78 / 95 {+6}
18 4091200531 Rod Kretschmar  [Yellow] Man 20 78 / 98 {+6}
19 4091200780 Mark Kretschmar  [White] Man 17 78 / 95 {+6}
20 4091200873 Steve Bradford  [White] Man 23 78 / 101 {+6}
21 4091200807 Nobby Byrne  [White] Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
22 4091200306 Ernie Sievers  [Yellow] Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
23 4091201070 Scott Wilson  [White] Man 21 79 / 100 {+7}
24 4091200879 Rob Durelli  [White] Man 18 80 / 98 {+8}
25 4091200891 Bruce Newport  [White] Man 20 80 / 100 {+8}
26 4091201085 Jack Tilbrook  [White] Man 25 81 / 106 {+9}
27 4091200547 Jim Finch  [White] Man 21 82 / 103 {+10}
28 4091200604 Merv Proctor  [White] Man 18 82 / 100 {+10}
29 4091200328 Peter McNichol  [White] Man 19 83 / 102 {+11}
30 4091200986 Johan Botha  [White] Man 23 84 / 107 {+12}
31 4091200313 Patrick Wincen  [White] Man 22 86 / 108 {+14}
32 4091200999 Hayden O'Brien  [White] Man 28 88 / 116 {+16}
33 4091201083 Dewayne Turner  [White] Man 16 100 / 116 {+28}
34 4091200203 Phillip Howarth  [White] Man 20 109 / 129 {+37}

Putting Comp Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Balls
4091200982 Mark Heikkinen ManPutting Winner - 23 2
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Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Balls
4091200889 Ren Durelli ManPin Shot #3 - 539cm 2
4091200860 Grant Jolly ManPin Shot #8 - 104cm 2
4091200860 Grant Jolly ManPin Shot #12 - 184cm 2
4091201068 Phill Lyons ManPins Shot #17 - 62cm 2

Shot of the Day Trophies
Number Name GenderAward
4091200599 Ross Elliott ManShot of the Day #5 2nd Shot


